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Legende

Zone Euro/m?  Bezeichnung

0101 Wohnbauflache |
0102
0108
0109
0301
0401
0501
0502
0601
0602
0701

0801

220,00
175,00
50,00
260,00
150,00
10,00

Wohnbauflache Il
Bauerwartungsland Wohnen
Neubaugebiet

Mischgebiet
Innerstadtische Grunflachen

Sondergebiet 1 (Schulen, stadtische Gebaude, etc.)

Sondergebiet 2 (Sportanlagen)

3,00
1,60
8,50
0,30
25,00
20,00

Agrarflachen

Grunland

Weinberge

Waldflachen
Aussiedlerhofe erschlossen

Aussiedlerhofe unerschlossen

Gemeinsamer Gutachterausschuss
bei der GroRen Kreisstadt Eppingen

- Geschaftsstelle-

Gemeinde: Brackenheim

Gemarkung: Neipperg

Planbezeichnung:

Bodenrichtwertkarte
M: 1:2.500
Richtwerte zum 31.12.2020




